- 1 HR535
- 2 161412-1
- 3 By Representative Hubbard (J)
- 4 RFD:
- 5 First Read: 02-APR-14

1	161412-1:n:04/02/2014:JMW/jmw LRS2014-1795
2	
3	
4	
5	
6	
7	
8	COMMENDING GULF DISTRIBUTING HOLDINGS OF ALABAMA ON
9	BEING AMONG THE TOP 30 COMPANIES IN THE NATION.
10	
11	WHEREAS, it is with highest commendation that we
12	congratulate Gulf Distributing Holdings of Alabama on being
13	among the top 30 companies in the nation; and
14	WHEREAS, Gulf Distributing Holdings of Alabama, with
15	a case volume of 13,574,000 and dollar sales of \$249.5
16	million, was ranked No. 27 on the 2014 list published by Beer
17	Business Daily; and
18	WHEREAS, Gulf Distributing Holdings, focusing on
19	customer service and a results-oriented team, sells and
20	distributes a diverse portfolio of products; and
21	WHEREAS, the Mission Statement of Gulf Distributing
22	Holdings cites a safe working environment, ethical standards,
23	financial reinvestment, advancing technology, and continuous
24	performance improvement for individual and collective success;
25	and
26	WHEREAS, by maintaining its presence as market
27	leader in direct store delivery beverage distribution

throughout the southeastern United States, Gulf Distributing 1 2 Holdings is part of the economic strength of the State of Alabama and is deserving of special recognition; now 3 4 therefore, BE IT RESOLVED BY THE HOUSE OF REPRESENTATIVES OF 5 6 THE LEGISLATURE OF ALABAMA, That Gulf Distributing Holdings is 7 hereby commended for its outstanding achievement of being among the Top 30 Distributors nationwide on the 2014 list 8 published by Beer Business Daily. 9 10 BE IT FURTHER RESOLVED, That a copy of this 11 resolution be provided to Elliott Maisel, Chairman of Gulf 12 Distributing Holdings, with best wishes for continuing

13

success.